8 7 6 5 v 4 3 2 1
NOTES CONTINUED: REV. DATE DCN # DRAWING TREE #
vl 02 AUG 2010 E1000285 E1000668

m 1. ALL SHEET METAL PARTS WILL BE ASSEMBLED AND INSPECTED
FOR HOLE ALIGNMENTS AS SHOWN BY MANUFACTURING.

2.  DISMANTLE THE UNIT AND SHIP TO PORCELAIN ENAMELING.

15 90313A200 WASHER, FLAT, #10 (NAS 620-C10 MCcMASTER 18-8 SSTL 30 15 45

14 92210A999 FLAT HD SHCS #10-24 UNDERCUT, McMaster 18-8 S/3S 12 6 18

| 13 DI00I365 | ARM BAFFLE MIDDLE REINFORCING PLATE | EN9e 424 2 |
12 | 90313A204 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4, MCMASTER 18-8SSTL | 225 | 112 | 337

) Enamel Steel
11 | DI1001026 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE UP LEAF oA Tye] | 1

Enamel Steel

| 10 | DI1001027 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE LOWER LEAF ot Tyey | o
9 | N-2520-A HEX NUT, 1/4-20, SILVER PLATE, UC COMP. 188S/S | 75 | 37 | 112

_ 8 | N-1024-A | HEXNUT, #10-24, SILVER PLATE, UC COMP. 188s/s | 15| 7 | 22 |

SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, 1/4-20 UNC-2A X
/ 92200A537 0.5L. McMaster 300 SSTL 79 37 112

FLAT HD SHCS #10-24 X.25, UNDERCUT,
5 | DI001363 ACB SIDE REINFORCING HATSECTION E}Qfﬂﬁ'ysggel' 2 2

c 4 | DI000976 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE CTR SKIN ngﬂﬁ'ysggel' 1 S
3 | D1000975 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE BTM SKIN E/Qfﬂﬁ'ysgg?' ] T
2 | DI1000974 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE TOP SKIN A Tyed | 1
1| D1000973 ARM CAVITY BAFFLE SKIN v eied il |
TEM Deta i
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL Ult/Q SPARE TOTAL

NO
' TY.
| PARTS LIST
ey Uho Siscmussem ctrcmoiesy. ARM CAVITY BAFFLE BOX ASSY :
bmcriine ohsTeE somee e soue " G 60 TTAGS o e oo s one "D1000977
EI XXX :_- MATERIAL | | | FINISH NEXT ASSY z:i:::R N&Nj:::’]n 121NJ(L)J|V22C])(1)O D V]
% ANGULAR: * BOM N/A . DO?O] 376 APPROVAL D..Coyne 20 NOV 2010 SCALE: 1:1 PROJECTION: @El_ SHEET 1 OF 2
1

8 7 6 5 A 4 | 3 2 |



T
a1
1

[ 1)

RO

|

TYPICAL FASTENING DETAIL

1

SECTION A-A
SCALE 2 :

) @) fe) <
>
()
-9
U)o}
o2
oX¥)
Z
1.
Q0
=y
L =
o2
w =
Ewn
2Z
%)
ZE
<3
-+
O«
=9
—
<<
0=
Q
o
|
d
1
i
o
Q
)
N
F= qo oh @
O
3 ()
2 —_
T o0 o) o)
Q
N
_ @ o o
o o
1 m 1
< - o, S ]
o > o
2 —_ S~——
Q
A Al_
|
A m o o O “Om W
Se=r
o
“O“ P
Dol O
n °
3] “@m
[
B <
ol
-
i
Lo u" 8 S
| |
| |
| |
-
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
. Lo
: 8}
e “ " e e
|
ME 000 “ﬂdm @O 000
Py
1 L
/.m. e e _ﬂ,u..._“ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
& i m
—_ O ® ° e __o
i £ e o) O ”ﬁ
“ “ =) S =] M,
s ®| o
bl i
| | I
o
| \
(- |
[ |
| _
yal === 1]
(- |
[ |
(- |
-4 ”
E=Y Il
[ \
| | |
[ \
Loy ”
(7] mbm [Of
o 2 |
mOm Oe _,
"@“ |
L
Y G 3) Q) %) o
<
@)
N
o .
No)
_ AN
[ . —
| = %
O S~——
N
Q
DN
O | o | <

REV.

SIZE DWG. NO.

V]

D1000%977

PROJECTION:

SHEET 2 OF 2

1:1

SCALE:

€20-X ‘A4 WAd DONIMVIA 650-X :ATY WAd L3Vd ‘Assy X0g ajjog AHADD WYV D15 SOV ODIPY ™ ££60001d

4



	Sheet1
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Section View A-A


